Vilnius University Workshop in Experimental Economics
January 3-5 Vilnius, Lithuania

Conducted by
Prof. Bart J. Wilson (Chapman University)
Asst. Prof. Rimvydas Baltaduonis (Gettysburg College)
Jeftrey M. Kirchner (Chapman University)

Where: Vilnius University, Faculty of Economics, Saulétekio al. 9, block II, Room 310, Vilnius,
Lithuania
When: 8:00-17:00 (Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday)

The purpose of the workshop is to provide an introduction to laboratory methods in economics. The
workshop will present experimental techniques as an alternative approach to economics research and
teaching. In each regular session, the group will participate in an experiment, followed by a presentation
from one of the workshop faculty on results that are related to the experiment. Participants will have the
opportunity to interact with the faculty throughout the workshop.

Agenda

Monday, January 3rd

8:00-8:15 Registration

8:15-10:00 Introduction to Experimental Economics:
What are they and why do we do them?
Bart Wilson, Chapman University

10:00-10:25 Break
10:25-12:00 Personal Exchange
Bart Wilson, Chapman University
12:00-13:00 Lunch
13:00-14:00 Normal Form Games
Rimvydas Baltaduonis, Gettysburg College
14:00-14:20 Break
14:20-15:20 Asymmetric Information (Vecon Lab)
Rimvydas Baltaduonis, Gettysburg College
15:20-15:40 Break
15:40- 17:00 Auctions

Rimvydas Baltaduonis, Gettysburg College


http://www1.chapman.edu/~bjwilson/
http://public.gettysburg.edu/~rbaltadu/

8:00-10:00

10:00-10:25

10:25-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-15:00

15:00-15:25

15:25- 17:00

8:00-10:00

10:00-10:25

10:25-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:30

14:30-14:50

14:50-15:50

15:50-16:10

16:10- 17:00

Tuesday, January 4th

Adam Smith in the Laboratory:
Bart Wilson, Chapman University

Break

Competition Policy: Gasoline Markets
Bart Wilson, Chapman University

Lunch

Electric Power Auctions
Rimvydas Baltaduonis, Gettysburg College

Break
Asset Markets

Rimvydas Baltaduonis, Gettysburg College

Wednesday, January Sth

Property 1
Bart Wilson, Chapman University

Break

Property 11
Bart Wilson, Chapman University

Lunch

Procurement Auctions (z-Tree)
Rimvydas Baltaduonis, Gettysburg College

Break

Public Goods and Common Pool Resources
Rimvydas Baltaduonis, Gettysburg College

Break

Discussion: How do we do economics experiments and what do we
learn from economics experiments?

Bart Wilson, Chapman University

Rimvydas Baltaduonis, Gettysburg College



